SELF- CERTIFICATION PROFORMA	
Category of application : Fresh Affiliation up to Senior Secondary Level	
We (i) MOHAN KUSHWAHA (Principal) and (ii) RAJESH SINGH (Manager/signing authority) of the school	
SS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GAURA MAKHDUMPUR GHAZIPUR certified that :	
1	The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid.
•	No Objection Certificate No: NA
•	NOC issuing Authority: NA
•	Trust/Society/Company Registration No: R/GAZ/03540/2022-23
•	Trust/Society/Company Registration No. Issuing Authority: Sub-Registrar
•	Recogination Certificate No: GHA09654657619
•	Recogination Issuing Authority: BSA GHAZIPUR
•	Recogination Expiray Date: School has optained permanent Recogination.
•	Fire Safety Certificate No: UPFS/2025/151300/GZP/GHAZIPUR/1339/CFO
•	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: CFO GHAZIPUR
•	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 01/04/2028
•	Building Safety Certificate No: 489/AA./LIM./2025
•	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: PWD GHAZIPUR
•	Builiding Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 07/02/2026
•	Land Certificate No: 085/2025
•	Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Sub-Registrar
•	Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory
2	That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been
	failed in the Part A of the affiliation application.
3	That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested document/information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and
	the same re true and genuine.
4	Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate/Self undertaking Certificate or deliverat
	misreprensentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.
5	Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation through
	wrongful means may also lead to penal action against Principal, Manager and authorized signatory of society.
Name	e and signature(s):
,	S.S. Interpational School Authorized signator Trust/Society/Company Manager Manager Manager
Date:06/06/2025 Gaura - Ghazipur U.P. Place: VARANAS UTTAR PRADESH	

This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/Trust/Company.